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22nd World Cup Competition
Sapporo (JPN)
Women Individual Large Hill

SAT 24 JAN 2026

Start Time: 16:15
Finish Time: 17:41

Results

24 JAN 2026 / Sapporo (JPN) / 3148

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

Hill Data
HILL SIZE HS / (95%) 137m (130m) Gate Factor 7.40 points / m
K-POINT 123m Wind Factors - head / tail 10.80 / 16.20 points / m/s
METER VALUE 1.8 points / m
WC Hill Record 139.5m
(12 JAN 2020 LUNDBY M. G19/90.4km/h)

 RANK BIB NAME NSA SPEED DISTANCE JUDGES MARKS GATE / WIND COMPENSATION ROUND TOTAL
CLUB DATE OF BIRTH [km/h] [m] POINTS A B C D E POINTS GATE POINTS [m/s] POINTS TOTAL RANK

PREVC Nika SLO
Sk Triglav kranj 15 MAR 20051. 40 279.491.0 129.0 70.8 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.5 27 3.7 -0.67 10.9 138.9 1.

 91.5 128.0 69.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 28 3.7 -0.85 13.8 140.5 2.
STRATE Abigail CAN
Altius Nordic club 22 FEB 20012. 35 273.991.5 132.5 77.1 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 49.0 28 -0.36 5.8 131.9 3.

 92.4 130.0 72.6 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 30 -3.7 -1.27 20.6 142.0 1.
STROEM Anna Odine NOR
Alta If 17 APR 19983. 37 260.392.1 123.0 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 27 3.7 -0.53 8.6 124.8 4.

 93.5 127.0 67.2 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.0 30 -3.7 -1.17 19.0 135.5 3.
MARUYAMA Nozomi JPN
Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club 2 JUN 19984. 39 256.791.3 130.0 72.6 17.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 27 3.7 -0.49 7.9 132.2 2.

 92.0 126.5 66.3 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.0 ©30→29 -3.7 -0.61 9.9 124.5 7.
FREITAG Selina GER
WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 19 MAY 20015. 36 253.291.0 122.0 58.2 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 27 3.7 -0.59 9.6 123.5 7.

 92.3 129.5 71.7 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 15.5 49.5 30 -3.7 -0.75 12.2 129.7 4.
TRAASERUD Heidi Dyhre NOR
Heddal Il 10 JUL 20036. 30 247.991.6 128.5 69.9 17.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 28 -0.41 6.6 124.0 6.

 92.3 126.5 66.3 16.5 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 30 -3.7 -0.79 12.8 123.9 9.
EDER Lisa AUT
SK Saalfelden 12 AUG 20017. 38 246.391.4 121.0 56.4 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 27 3.7 -0.48 7.8 118.4 8.

 92.7 127.5 68.1 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 30 -3.7 -0.68 11.0 127.9 5.
REISCH Agnes GER
Wsv Isny 11 OCT 19998. 34 244.892.1 126.5 66.3 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 28 -0.30 4.9 124.2 5.

 93.1 123.0 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 30 -3.7 -0.73 11.8 120.6 10.
KVANDAL Eirin Maria NOR
Mosjoeen Il 12 DEC 20019. 26 242.590.5 123.5 60.9 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 50.5 28 -0.34 5.5 116.9 9.

 91.8 130.5 73.5 17.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 30 -3.7 -0.51 8.3 125.6 6.
VODAN Nika SLO
SSK NORICA ZIRI 9 MAR 200010. 31 240.191.3 123.0 60.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.0 28 -0.25 4.0 116.0 10.

 92.2 131.0 74.4 17.0 16.0 17.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 30 -3.7 -0.24 3.9 124.1 8.
TAKANASHI Sara JPN
KURARAY 8 OCT 199611. 32 232.191.2 124.5 62.7 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 28 -0.09 1.5 112.2 13.

 92.0 126.0 65.4 15.5 17.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 30 -3.7 -0.66 10.7 119.9 11.
SETO Yuka JPN
Okamoto Group 22 FEB 199712. 28 228.891.7 121.0 56.4 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 51.0 28 -0.37 6.0 113.4 11.

 92.5 121.0 56.4 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 51.0 30 -3.7 -0.72 11.7 115.4 14.
OPSETH Silje NOR
IL Holevaeringen 28 APR 199913. 22 226.691.7 118.0 51.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 28 -0.65 10.5 112.5 12.

 92.5 120.5 55.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.0 30 -3.7 -0.76 12.3 114.1 15.
SCHMID Katharina GER
SC 1906 Oberstdorf 23 MAY 199614. 33 221.891.6 118.0 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 51.0 28 -0.14 2.3 104.3 17.

 92.5 121.5 57.3 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 30 -3.7 -0.64 10.4 117.5 12.
WESTMAN Frida SWE
Friska Viljor if 10 JAN 200115. 21 214.491.2 121.0 56.4 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 45.0 ©28→27 -0.30 4.9 106.3 14.

 92.0 121.0 56.4 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 45.0 ©30→29 -3.7 -0.64 10.4 108.1 20.
MUEHLBACHER Julia AUT
ASVOE SC Hoehenart 2 AUG 200416. 29 212.291.1 115.0 45.6 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 28 -0.47 7.6 102.7 19.

 91.9 120.0 54.6 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 30 -3.7 -0.47 7.6 109.5 17.
HANSEN Gyda Westvold NOR
Il Nansen 20 APR 200217. 18 211.090.9 115.5 46.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 48.0 28 -0.51 8.3 102.8 18.

 91.8 119.0 52.8 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 30 -3.7 -0.59 9.6 108.2 19.
ITO Yuki JPN
Tsuchiya Home Ski Team 10 MAY 199418. 27 210.091.7 113.0 42.0 16.5 17.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 28 -0.47 7.6 99.1 24.

 92.6 116.0 47.4 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 30 -3.7 -1.00 16.2 110.9 16.
MIYAJIMA Ringo JPN
Matsumoto Univ. 31 OCT 200319. 24 209.290.5 110.0 36.6 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 48.5 28 -0.50 8.1 93.2 27.

 91.3 120.5 55.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 29 -0.62 10.0 116.0 13.
SIEFF Annika ITA
GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO 27 OCT 200320. 20 209.191.4 115.5 46.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 28 -0.39 6.3 102.3 20.

 92.3 118.5 51.9 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.0 30 -3.7 -0.53 8.6 106.8 21.
PAGNIER Josephine FRA
RISOUX CLUB CHAUX NEUVE 4 JUN 200221. 14 207.591.1 115.5 46.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 48.5 28 -0.23 3.7 98.7 25.

 91.6 114.0 43.8 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 29 -0.99 16.0 108.8 18.
JOHNSON Josie USA
Park City Ski and Snowboard 3 OCT 200622. 10 206.991.5 121.0 56.4 17.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 17.0 49.5 28 -0.02 0.3 106.2 15.

 92.3 114.0 43.8 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 30 -3.7 -0.78 12.6 100.7 22.
ICHINOHE Kurumi JPN
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team 20 JUN 200423. 3 204.991.7 125.0 63.6 16.5 15.5 16.0 15.0 16.5 48.0 28 0.59 -6.4 105.2 16.

 92.3 113.5 42.9 16.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 50.5 30 -3.7 -0.62 10.0 99.7 23.
ZANITZER Martina ITA
C.S. CARABINIERI 4 SEP 200524. 5 186.891.4 117.0 49.2 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 28 -0.21 3.4 102.1 21.

 92.2 107.0 31.2 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 47.5 30 -3.7 -0.60 9.7 84.7 29.
SEYFARTH Juliane GER
WSC 07 Ruhla 19 FEB 199025. 25 186.791.7 117.0 49.2 15.5 16.0 15.0 16.0 14.5 46.5 28 -0.23 3.7 99.4 23.

 92.4 108.0 33.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 45.5 30 -3.7 -0.77 12.5 87.3 27.
NAKAYAMA Nagomi JPN
NIPPON BEER 26 JUL 200426. 1 185.590.7 116.5 48.3 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 28 -0.20 3.2 101.0 22.

 91.3 106.0 29.4 15.5 16.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 30 -3.7 -0.73 11.8 84.5 30.
TORAZZA Emely GER
SC 1906 Oberstdorf e.V. 2 NOV 200427. 4 184.991.4 115.0 45.6 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 28 0.09 -1.0 92.6 28.

 92.2 109.5 35.7 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 29 -0.44 7.1 92.3 24.
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22nd World Cup Competition
Sapporo (JPN)
Women Individual Large Hill

SAT 24 JAN 2026

Start Time: 16:15
Finish Time: 17:41

Results

24 JAN 2026 / Sapporo (JPN) / 3148

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

 RANK BIB NAME NSA SPEED DISTANCE JUDGES MARKS GATE / WIND COMPENSATION ROUND TOTAL
CLUB DATE OF BIRTH [km/h] [m] POINTS A B C D E POINTS GATE POINTS [m/s] POINTS TOTAL RANK

JONES Paige USA
Park City Ski and Snowboard 30 AUG 200228. 13 184.391.7 113.0 42.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 47.0 28 -0.52 8.4 97.4 26.

 92.0 106.5 30.3 15.5 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 44.0 29 -0.78 12.6 86.9 28.
SATO Yuzuki JPN
Tokyo Biso Group Ski Team 22 JAN 200729. 11 180.891.1 109.5 35.7 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 28 -0.40 6.5 90.2 29.

 91.6 111.0 38.4 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 29 -0.26 4.2 90.6 25.
KOMAR Katra SLO
Ssk Bohinj 16 MAY 200130. 15 178.491.1 109.0 34.8 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 28 -0.32 5.2 89.5 30.

 91.1 109.5 35.7 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 29 -0.26 4.2 88.9 26.

Not Qualified for Final round
KOVACIC Maja SLO
SMUCARSKI KLUB TRIGLAV KRANJ 22 MAY 200631. 9 88.391.1 112.0 40.2 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.0 28 0.08 -0.9 88.3 31.

  
TWARDOSZ Anna POL
AZS AWF Katowice 12 APR 200132. 19 86.691.4 107.5 32.1 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 28 -0.40 6.5 86.6 =32.

  
ARNET Sina SUI
Nordic Engelberg 28 JUL 200532. 16 86.691.8 107.5 32.1 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 28 -0.40 6.5 86.6 =32.

  
RAUTIONAHO Jenny FIN
Ounasvaara Ski club 26 JUL 199634. 23 86.390.7 106.0 29.4 15.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 28 -0.58 9.4 86.3 34.

  
HOLLANDT Anna GER
SC Degenfeld 29 DEC 199635. 7 85.991.3 106.5 30.3 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.5 15.5 48.0 28 -0.47 7.6 85.9 35.

  
SAITO Yu JPN
Waseda Univ. 11 OCT 200536. 2 85.390.8 111.0 38.4 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 28 0.10 -1.1 85.3 36.

  
MAURER Nicole CAN
Altius Nordic Ski Club 28 JAN 200037. 8 85.292.3 111.0 38.4 16.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 46.5 28 -0.02 0.3 85.2 37.

  
BELSHAW Annika USA
Steamboat Springs winter sports club 13 JUN 200238. 17 81.891.4 105.0 27.6 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 28 -0.38 6.2 81.8 38.

  
TERBOVSEK Taja SLO
SSK LJUBNO BTC 23 JAN 200939. 6 79.491.3 105.0 27.6 15.5 16.5 15.0 16.0 14.5 46.5 28 -0.33 5.3 79.4 39.

  
ULRICHOVA Klara CZE
TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem 14 MAY 200440. 12 63.291.2 98.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 45.0 28 -0.20 3.2 63.2 40.

  

Competition Management / Jury Judges
RACE DIRECTOR (RD) YOSHIDA Chika (FIS) A KISHIMOTO Naoki (JPN)
TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD) KOMOVEC Saso (SLO) JURY B DUNNHOFER Matteo (ITA)
CHIEF OF COMPETITION NOSAKA Hidehito (JPN) JURY C MARKOSEK Borut (SLO)
ASSISTANT TD JOHNSON Alissa (USA) JURY D MARTTINEN Aino (FIN)
ASSISTANT RD TEPES Miran (FIS) E WALSETH Ole (NOR)
EQUIPMENT CONTROL BACZKOWSKA Aga (FIS)

Competition / Weather Information

TIME
BASE VALUES

WEATHER
TEMP. START / FINISH [°C] HUMIDITY

[%]
TAN. WIND [m/s]

WIND GATE LENGTH AIR TRACK MIN. MAX. AVG.

1st Round 16:15 - 16:51 0.00 28 88.50m Few clouds -4.2 / -5.2 -6.4 / -6.4 62 / 56 -0.67 0.59 -0.31

Final Round 17:07 - 17:41 0.00 29 89.00m Few clouds -5.2 / -6.3 -6.4 / -6.4 56 / 63 -1.27 -0.24 -0.68

Statistics
GATE ATHLETES FALLS DISTANCE [m] SPEED [km/h] COMPETITORS / NATIONS

No. DIFF MIN. MAX. AVG. MIN. MAX. AVG. IN START LIST STARTED WITH RESULTS

1st Round 40/14 40/14 40/1427 -0.50m 6 0 121.0 130.0 124.3 91.0 92.1 91.3

28 34 0 98.0 132.5 115.1 90.5 92.3 91.3

Final Round 30/10 30/10 30/1028 -0.50m 1 0 128.0 128.0 128.0 91.5 91.5 91.5

29 8 0 106.5 126.5 114.8 91.1 92.2 91.7

30 0.50m 21 0 106.0 131.0 120.8 91.3 93.5 92.3
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Start Time: 16:15
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Results

24 JAN 2026 / Sapporo (JPN) / 3148

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD)

 

KOMOVEC Saso (SLO)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION

 

NOSAKA Hidehito (JPN)

Legend
© Gate change request by coach Avg. Average Max. Maximum
Min. Minimum No. Gate number Tan. Wind Tangential Wind
Temp. Temperature
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23rd World Cup Competition
Sapporo (JPN)
Women Individual Large Hill

SUN 25 JAN 2026

Start Time: 11:01
Finish Time: 11:50

Official Results

25 JAN 2026 / Sapporo (JPN) / 3150

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

Hill Data
HILL SIZE HS / (95%) 137m (130m) Gate Factor 7.40 points / m
K-POINT 123m Wind Factors - head / tail 10.80 / 16.20 points / m/s
METER VALUE 1.8 points / m
WC Hill Record 139.5m
(12 JAN 2020 LUNDBY M. G19/90.4km/h)

 RANK BIB NAME NSA SPEED DISTANCE JUDGES MARKS GATE / WIND COMPENSATION TOTAL
CLUB DATE OF BIRTH [km/h] [m] POINTS A B C D E POINTS GATE POINTS [m/s] POINTS

PREVC Nika SLO
Sk Triglav kranj 15 MAR 20051. 44 89.3 139.5 89.7 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 46.5 23 18.5 1.87 -20.2 134.5
STRATE Abigail CAN
Altius Nordic club 22 FEB 20012. 39 89.8 128.5 69.9 14.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.0 23 18.5 0.48 -5.2 129.2
TRAASERUD Heidi Dyhre NOR
Heddal Il 10 JUL 20033. 34 90.8 135.0 81.6 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 45.0 26 7.4 0.87 -9.4 124.6
FREITAG Selina GER
WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 19 MAY 20014. 40 89.7 124.5 62.7 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 16.5 48.0 23 18.5 0.76 -8.2 121.0
REISCH Agnes GER
Wsv Isny 11 OCT 19995. 38 90.8 131.0 74.4 16.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.5 47.5 24 14.8 1.52 -16.4 120.3
STROEM Anna Odine NOR
Alta If 17 APR 19986. 41 90.9 123.0 60.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.0 23 18.5 0.87 -9.4 119.1
VODAN Nika SLO
SSK NORICA ZIRI 9 MAR 20007. 35 89.9 126.0 65.4 16.5 15.5 17.0 17.0 15.5 49.0 24 14.8 1.32 -14.3 114.9
TAKANASHI Sara JPN
KURARAY 8 OCT 19968. 37 89.7 125.0 63.6 15.5 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 46.0 24 14.8 1.18 -12.7 111.7
SCHMID Katharina GER
SC 1906 Oberstdorf 23 MAY 19969. 36 90.3 119.0 52.8 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 52.0 24 14.8 1.24 -13.4 106.2
SETO Yuka JPN
Okamoto Group 22 FEB 199710. 33 90.7 127.0 67.2 14.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.0 46.0 26 7.4 1.40 -15.1 105.5
EDER Lisa AUT
SK Saalfelden 12 AUG 200111. 42 90.1 113.0 42.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.5 23 18.5 0.58 -6.3 102.7
MARUYAMA Nozomi JPN
Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club 2 JUN 199812. 43 89.5 110.0 36.6 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 23 18.5 0.18 -1.9 101.2
MIYAJIMA Ringo JPN
Matsumoto Univ. 31 OCT 200312. 28 90.2 123.5 60.9 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 48.0 28 0.71 -7.7 101.2
OPSETH Silje NOR
IL Holevaeringen 28 APR 199914. 27 91.4 123.0 60.0 14.0 14.0 14.5 15.0 13.5 42.5 28 0.64 -6.9 95.6
ITO Yuki JPN
Tsuchiya Home Ski Team 10 MAY 199415. 30 91.3 116.5 48.3 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 50.5 28 0.46 -5.0 93.8
JOHNSON Josie USA
Park City Ski and Snowboard 3 OCT 200616. 15 91.0 114.5 44.7 16.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 48.5 28 0.34 -3.7 89.5
ICHINOHE Kurumi JPN
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team 20 JUN 200417. 6 91.4 120.0 54.6 15.0 15.5 15.5 14.5 15.0 45.5 28 1.01 -10.9 89.2
PAGNIER Josephine FRA
RISOUX CLUB CHAUX NEUVE 4 JUN 200218. 20 91.2 113.5 42.9 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 15.5 47.5 28 0.40 -4.3 86.1
WESTMAN Frida SWE
Friska Viljor if 10 JAN 200119. 25 90.9 118.5 51.9 14.5 14.0 15.0 15.0 13.5 43.5 ©28→27 1.01 -10.9 84.5
MUEHLBACHER Julia AUT
ASVOE SC Hoehenart 2 AUG 200420. 32 90.5 112.5 41.1 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 26 7.4 1.28 -13.8 83.2
KYKKAENEN Julia FIN
Helsingin Makihyppaajat 17 APR 199421. 10 90.8 109.5 35.7 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 48.5 28 0.24 -2.6 81.6
KVANDAL Eirin Maria NOR
Mosjoeen Il 12 DEC 200122. 31 90.0 115.0 45.6 14.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 43.0 28 0.77 -8.3 80.3
HANSEN Gyda Westvold NOR
Il Nansen 20 APR 200223. 22 90.7 109.5 35.7 14.5 15.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 44.5 28 0.00 0.0 80.2
RAUTIONAHO Jenny FIN
Ounasvaara Ski club 26 JUL 199624. 26 90.1 111.0 38.4 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 28 0.94 -10.2 77.7
BELSHAW Annika USA
Steamboat Springs winter sports club 13 JUN 200225. 21 91.1 110.0 36.6 14.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 44.5 28 0.33 -3.6 77.5
ZANITZER Martina ITA
C.S. CARABINIERI 4 SEP 200526. 11 91.1 110.5 37.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 48.5 28 0.83 -9.0 77.0
SIEFF Annika ITA
GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO 27 OCT 200327. 24 91.0 105.5 28.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 28 0.02 -0.2 76.3
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23rd World Cup Competition
Sapporo (JPN)
Women Individual Large Hill

SUN 25 JAN 2026

Start Time: 11:01
Finish Time: 11:50

Official Results

25 JAN 2026 / Sapporo (JPN) / 3150

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

 RANK BIB NAME NSA SPEED DISTANCE JUDGES MARKS GATE / WIND COMPENSATION TOTAL
CLUB DATE OF BIRTH [km/h] [m] POINTS A B C D E POINTS GATE POINTS [m/s] POINTS

SEYFARTH Juliane GER
WSC 07 Ruhla 19 FEB 199028. 29 91.3 108.5 33.9 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 28 0.68 -7.3 76.1
KOVACIC Maja SLO
SMUCARSKI KLUB TRIGLAV KRANJ 22 MAY 200629. 14 91.0 108.0 33.0 14.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 14.0 43.5 28 0.17 -1.8 74.7
JONES Paige USA
Park City Ski and Snowboard 30 AUG 200230. 17 91.6 108.5 33.9 14.5 15.0 14.0 14.0 14.5 43.0 28 0.26 -2.8 74.1

Not Qualified for Final round
HOLLANDT Anna GER
SC Degenfeld 29 DEC 199631. 12 91.2 106.5 30.3 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 28 0.74 -8.0 70.3
ARNET Sina SUI
Nordic Engelberg 28 JUL 200532. 19 91.8 106.5 30.3 15.5 15.5 15.0 16.5 16.5 47.5 28 0.90 -9.7 68.1
TWARDOSZ Anna POL
AZS AWF Katowice 12 APR 200133. 23 91.0 102.5 23.1 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.5 15.5 45.5 28 0.35 -3.8 64.8
KOMAR Katra SLO
Ssk Bohinj 16 MAY 200134. 18 90.2 102.5 23.1 15.5 15.0 16.0 14.5 15.5 46.0 28 0.42 -4.5 64.6
MAURER Nicole CAN
Altius Nordic Ski Club 28 JAN 200035. 13 92.3 98.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 15.5 15.5 46.0 28 -0.09 1.5 62.5
TERBOVSEK Taja SLO
SSK LJUBNO BTC 23 JAN 200936. 9 91.2 95.0 9.6 14.0 13.5 13.5 14.0 14.0 41.5 28 0.16 -1.7 49.4
ULRICHOVA Klara CZE
TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem 14 MAY 200437. 16 91.3 94.0 7.8 15.5 14.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 28 0.66 -7.1 47.2
MESIKOVA Tamara SVK
Sportovy Lyziarsky klub selce 16 JUL 200638. 2 91.3 90.5 1.5 15.5 14.5 15.0 15.5 16.0 46.0 28 0.05 -0.5 47.0
CHERVET Emma FRA
CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX 31 DEC 200339. 3 90.8 87.5 -3.9 15.5 14.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 44.5 28 -0.27 4.4 45.0
BELTOWSKA Pola POL
Azs Zakopane 12 NOV 200640. 7 90.9 94.0 7.8 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 45.5 28 0.92 -9.9 43.4
SPROCH Sandra USA
Norge Ski Club 9 NOV 200741. 4 90.8 87.5 -3.9 14.5 13.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 28 -0.30 4.9 43.0
TORAZZA Emely GER
SC 1906 Oberstdorf e.V. 2 NOV 200442. 5 90.7 87.5 -3.9 14.5 13.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 28 0.50 -5.4 32.7
KAPUSTIKOVA Kira Maria SVK
KPSLSK (Klub priatelov skoku na lyziach a severskej kombinacie) 13 APR 200943. 8 91.0 *96.0 11.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 28 0.44 -4.8 28.1
SVIRIDENKO Alyona KAZ

8 NOV 200844. 1 90.2 78.5 -20.1 14.5 14.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 44.0 28 -0.04 0.6 24.5

Competition Management / Jury Judges
RACE DIRECTOR (RD) YOSHIDA Chika (FIS) A MARTTINEN Aino (FIN)
TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD) KOMOVEC Saso (SLO) JURY B KISHIMOTO Naoki (JPN)
CHIEF OF COMPETITION NOSAKA Hidehito (JPN) JURY C MARKOSEK Borut (SLO)
ASSISTANT TD JOHNSON Alissa (USA) JURY D WALSETH Ole (NOR)
ASSISTANT RD TEPES Miran (FIS) E DUNNHOFER Matteo (ITA)
EQUIPMENT CONTROL BACZKOWSKA Aga (FIS)

Competition / Weather Information

TIME
BASE VALUES

WEATHER
TEMP. START / FINISH [°C] HUMIDITY

[%]
TAN. WIND [m/s]

WIND GATE LENGTH AIR TRACK MIN. MAX. AVG.

1st Round 11:01 - 11:50 0.00 28 88.50m Heavy snow -7.1 / -4.7 -6.2 / -6.2 93 / 93 -0.30 1.87 0.61
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23rd World Cup Competition
Sapporo (JPN)
Women Individual Large Hill

SUN 25 JAN 2026

Start Time: 11:01
Finish Time: 11:50

Official Results

25 JAN 2026 / Sapporo (JPN) / 3150

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

Statistics
GATE ATHLETES FALLS DISTANCE [m] SPEED [km/h] COMPETITORS / NATIONS

No. DIFF MIN. MAX. AVG. MIN. MAX. AVG. IN START LIST STARTED WITH RESULTS

1st Round 44/16 44/16 44/1623 -2.50m 6 0 110.0 139.5 123.1 89.3 90.9 89.9

24 -2.00m 4 0 119.0 131.0 125.2 89.7 90.8 90.2

26 -1.00m 3 0 112.5 135.0 124.8 90.5 90.8 90.7

27 -0.50m 1 0 118.5 118.5 118.5 90.9 90.9 90.9

28 30 1 78.5 123.5 104.4 90.0 92.3 91.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD)

 

KOMOVEC Saso (SLO)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION

 

NOSAKA Hidehito (JPN)

Legend
* Fall © Gate change request by coach Avg. Average
Dist. Distance G/W Comp. Gate/Wind Compensation Max. Maximum
Min. Minimum No. Gate number Tan. Wind Tangential Wind
Temp. Temperature


